
−3.2

−1.18

0.84

2.86
CHANDRAN_METASTASIS_TOP50_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

FOS
WNT5B

STAT6
B3GALNT1
B3GALNT1

SORBS2
KCTD3
NR4A1

AHI1
AGGF1

ABI2
ABI2

PBXIP1
PBXIP1

PYGB
ETHE1
MSRB2
CRYL1

−1.6 1.9∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

CHANDRAN_METASTASIS_TOP50_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 54

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

CHANDRAN_METASTASIS_TOP50_DN
G

S
Z


